ROOF DECK ADDITION

42 VESPER STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE

PERMIT DRAWINGS

APRIL 10, 2017

DRAWING LIST

SHEET NUMBER
G0-0 TITLE SHEET
G1-0 GENERAL NOTES, ABBREVIATIONS, AND LEGENDS

AD-01
AD-02

AO0-1

A1-0
A1-1
A1-2
A1-3
A1-4
A1-5
A1-6

A2-0
A2-1
A2-2
A3-0
A5-0
A5-1
A5-2

A7-0

STRUCTURAL

S1-0
S1-1
S$1-2
S1-3

S2-1

ARCHITECTURAL

THIRD FLOOR DEMO PLAN
ROOF DECK DEMO PLAN

WALL, FLOOR AND ROOF TYPES

THIRD FLOOR PLAN

ROOF DECK PLAN

ROOF PLAN

BASEMENT FRAMING - DEMO AND NEW PLAN
ROOF CURB PLAN

THIRD FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
ROOF DECK REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

EAST ELEVATION
NORTH AND SOUTH ELEVATION
WEST ELEVATION

SECTIONS
DETAILS
DETAILS
DETAILS

DOOR SCHEDULE

GENERAL NOTES, ETC.
ROOF FRAMING PLAN
DECK FRAMING PLAN

HIGH ROOF FRAMING PLAN

DETAILS

ARCHITECT

RYAN SENATORE ARCHITECTURE

565 CONGRESS STREET, SUITE 304, PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
207-650-6414




